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SC Fiber Adapter Panel 
12-Port, Duplex, 12F, MM/OM3, Aqua

Product Details 

Application 

Overview 
Wavenet’s Rack Mount Fiber Optic Enclosures and Fiber Adapter 
Panels are an ideal application such as backbone-to-backbone 
(MDF to MDF) or backbone-to-horizontal (MDF to IDF) fiber 
cabling. 

Features 
• Designed to connect active components to fiber backbone 

applications (MDF & IDF)
• 12-Port, Duplex, SC, MM/OM3, Aqua
• Ceramic (Zirconia) Sleeve
• ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
• LGX compatible

Standards Compliance
• ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
• LGX compatible
• RoHS

Package Includes 
A. Adapter Panel, 1 PC.
B. Duplex SC Adapter, 6 PCS.
C. Dust Caps, 12 PCS.

Part Number  Description Package 
FM12SCOM3 Fiber Adapter Panel, 12-Port, 

Duplex, SC, MM/OM3, Aqua 
Single Pack 
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